ACTION: Original

DATE: 02/17/2017 11:10 AM

Notice of Public Hearing

Ohio Department of Commerce Medical Marijuana Control Program

Pursuant to Section 119.03. of the Ohio Revised Code, notice is hereby given that
the Department intends to conduct a public hearing.

The following rules are being proposed for adoption:

Adopt:

3796:5-1-01
3796:5-2-01
3796:5-2-02
3796:5-2-03
3796:5-3-01

3796:5-4-01

3796:5-5-01
3796:5-6-01
3796:5-6-02
3796:5-6-03
3796:5-7-01
3796:5-8-01

Fee schedules

Employee identification cards

Criminal records check

Denial of an employee identification card

Transport of medical marijuana and medical
marijuana products

Medical marijuana entity loss, theft, and emergency
reporting

Medica marijuana entity distance from public space
Scope of enforcement and enforcement powers
Prohibited activities

General enforcement

Advertising

Product registration

A Public Hearing will be conducted:
March 20, 2017
12:00 p.m. through 5:00 p.m.

Date:
Time;

Room:

Multipurpose room

PHN p(175980) pa(311185) d(674709)

print date: 02/17/2017 9:02 PM



Location: State Fire Marshal’s Office
8895 E. Main Street
Reynoldsburg, Ohio 43068





