1

Notice of Public Hearing

Ohio Department of Commerce Medical Marijuana Control Program

Pursuant to Section 119.03. of the Ohio Revised Code, notice is hereby given that the Department intends to conduct a public hearing.

The following rules are being proposed for adoption:

Adopt:	3796:5-1-01	Fee schedules
	3796:5-2-01	Employee identification cards
	3796:5-2-02	Criminal records check
	3796:5-2-03	Denial of an employee identification card
	3796:5-3-01	Transport of medical marijuana and medical marijuana products
	3796:5-4-01	Medical marijuana entity loss, theft, and emergency reporting
	3796:5-5-01	Medical marijuana entity distance from public space
	3796:5-6-01	Scope of enforcement and enforcement powers
	3796:5-6-02	Prohibited activities
	3796:5-6-03	General enforcement
	3796:5-7-01	Advertising
	3796:5-8-01	Product registration

A Public Hearing will be conducted:

Date:	March 20, 2017
Time:	12:00 p.m. through 5:00 p.m.
Room:	Multipurpose room

Location: State Fire Marshal's Office 8895 E. Main Street Reynoldsburg, Ohio 43068